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1

Aarvee Associates Architects Engineers and 

Consultants Pvt. Ltd. in association with MARS 

Telecom Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Kolli Sukumar

Sneha
GM

sukumar@aarvee.net

8826577079

9949696896

8-3-833/50, Kamalapuri Colony 

Phase-I Hyderabad-500073

2
AECOM India Pvt. Ltd in Association with 

AECOM Asia Company Limited

Vishal Kundra Divya 

Prakash
Associate Director

vishal.kundra@aecom.com

9717716600
9th Floor , Infinity Tower C DLF 

Cyber City Phase II Gurgaon Haryana

3

Alia Consulting Solutions Pvt. Ltd. in 

association with  Akanya Development 

Solutions and  Genesis Fin tech

Ranvir Singh

Sushil Pathak

info@alia-solutions.com

menaka@alia-solutions.com

sushil@alia-solutions.com

022-61938600
Sushil

9819489327

44, 4th floor Maker Chamber III 

Nariman Point Mumbai 400021

4
All India Institute of Local Self Government 

(Mumbai)
Ravi Ranjan

Sr. Executive 

Director

raavi.guru@gmail.com

dg@aiilsg.org
9818098411

M.N Roy Human Development 

Campus PlotNo 6 F Block Bandra (E) 

Mumbai 400051

5

ArkiTechno Consultants (India) Pvt. Ltd. in 

association with IRS Systems South Asia Pvt. 

Ltd.

Rajesh Roy 

Choudhury
business@arkitechno.com 0674-2554205 9437007505

Plot No N3/19, IRC Village Nayapalli 

Bhubaneswar -751015

6 Arup India Pvt Ltd Nigel Austin Managing Director nigel.austin@arup.com 022-26570494

5/F Housefin Bhavan C-21 Bandra 

Kurla Complex Bandra (East) 

Mumbai-400051

7

CRISIL Risk and Infrastructure Solutions 

Limited In association with  PriMove 

Infrastructure Development Consultants Pvt. 

Ltd. And  Probity Soft Pvt. Ltd

Brijgopal Ladda

Ankit Bhatt
Director

brijgopal.ladda@crisil.com

ankit.bhatt@crisil.com

9966177833

8879324201

Crisil House Center Avenue Road 

Hiranadani Business Park Powai 

Mumbai 400076 

8

CRP Risk Management Limited in association 

with  Infrastructure Management and Advisory 

Services Private Limited 

C. Bhaskar Rao crp@crp.co.in 022-40277777

B-208/209 2nd Floor Classique 

Center Majai Mndustrial Estate 

Andheri-East Mumbai-400093

9

Darashaw & Co. Pvt. Ltd in consortium with  

IDOM Ingenieria y Consultoria S.A.U. &  

FUNDACION CARTIF (Mumbai)

Anand Mohan anand-mohan@darashaw.com 8897508206

6th Floor Express Building 14th E 

Road Near Government Law College 

Churchgate West Mumbai 400020

10

Data World Pty Ltd. in association with 

Innovest Advisory Services Pvt. Ltd. and Caritas 

Eco Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Akshat Jain CEO

akshat@dataworld.co.in

9971915577 H-11 Sector 63 Noida UP

11

DDF Consultants Pvt. Ltd. in association with 

MSN Infrastructure and Financial Consultant 

Ltd. and SGI Studio Galli Ingegneria Pvt. Ltd.

Puneet Bhardwaj
Sr. manager 

(Architect)
puneet@ddfgroup.com

011-47400500

011-47400527
9650515090

501-B-09 ITL Twin Toewr Netaji 

Subhash Place Pitampura New Delhi-

110034

12

Deloitte Touche Tohmastsu India Private Ltd in 

association with Urban Management 

Consultant (UMC) and Hijli Inspiration

Debashish Biswas Director debiswas@deloitte.com 9631621899

12 Dr Annie Besant Road Opp 

Shivsagar Estate Worli Mumbai-

400018

Harvinderpal Singh 

Chugh
info@dimts.in

Manoj Banerjee

VP – Business and 

Product 

Development

manoj.banerjee@dimts.in
13

Delhi Integrated multi model transit system 

Ltd (DIMTS) in association with Uttarakhand 

Infrastructure Development Company Limited 

(U-DEC) and Institute for Spatial Planning and 

Environmental Research Company (ISPER) 011-43090100

1st Floor Maharana Pratap ISBT 

Building Ltd Kashmere Gate Delhi-

110006
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Ashish Srivastava

AGM – Strategy 

and Business 

Development

ashish.srivastava@dimts.in

14

Dorsh Holding GmbH in association with  

Dorsh Consult India Pvt Ltd and  L R Kadiyali 

and associates mail@dorsch.de

+49-691302570
Berliner Strasse 74-76 63065 

offenbach a.M. Germany

15

DRA Consultants Pvt. Ltd. In JV with Unity 

Consultants Pvt. Ltd. and Vansh Infotech Pvt. 

Ltd.

Jatin Rathi

dra.nagpur@gmail.com

dinesh.nagpur@gmail.com

dra@dineshrathi.com

0712-30227575 

/ 76 / 77 / 78 / 

79

9922954932

58 Ingole Nagar Opp Airport Behind 

Hotel pride wardha Road Nagpur-

440005

16
Ecorys Nederland BV in association with  

Ecorys India Pvt Ltd (New Delhi)

Rohan Krishna / 

Dr. MS Prakash

msprakash@ecorys.com / 

india@ecorys.com

011-26281341 / 

42 / 43

404-405   4th floor 72 Laxmi Bhawan 

Nehru Place New Delhi 110019

17
Engineers India Ltd. in association with JPS 

Associates P Ltd.
Vineet Agarwal

General Manager 

(Marketing) vineet.agarwal@eil.co.in
011-26762742

1 Bhikaji Cama Place New Delhi-

110006

18
Egis India Consulting Engineers Pvt. Ltd. In 

association with IAU idF France and Egis EAU
Prakash Kumar egis-india@egis-india.com

124-4249200 / 

4265100

SSR Corporate Park 13/6, 8th Floor 

Sector 27B Delhi Mathura RD 

Fridabad-121003

19
EPTISA Servicios de Ingeniería, S.L. in 

association with  LKS India Pvt Ltd
Ajit Kumar ssharma@eptisa.com 0124-4696716

608, Level 6, JMD Regent Square, M 

G Road, Gurgaon – 122002

20

Feedback Infra Private Limited in Association 

With  Buro Happold Engineers India Pvt. 

Ltd.and  Cisco Systems Services B.V(Gurgaon)

Virendra Kumar Vice President

virendra.kumar@feedbackinfra.com

9810416435
15th Floor Tower9B DLF Cyber City 

Phase III Gurgaon 122002

21

Haskoning DHV Consulting Pvt Ltd in in JV with 

HaskoningDHV Nederland B.V. and  Grant 

Thornton Green Boulevard,(Noida)

JVL Narayana
Managing Director

Water & Planning

jvl.narayana@rhdhv.com

9818017660

Green Boulevard Tower B 4th Floor 

Plot No B-9A Sector 62 Noida 

201301 UP India

22

ICRA Management Consulting Services in 

association with Limited  NJS Engineers India 

Private Limited (Noida)

Anand Madhavan

Avantika

Sector Head

Associate Analyst

anand.m@imacs.in

avantika.arjuna@imacs.in
9910766538

1st Floor Logix park Plot A4 & A5 

Sector 16 Noida-201301

23

IIDC Limited in association with  Urban Mass 

Transit Company Limited and  Building Design 

Partnership Limited (Delhi)

Basir Shiraji AVP basir.shiraji@ilfsindia.com 011-46002200 9985502547

2nd Floor, Niryat Bhawan, Rao Tula 

Ram Marg, 

Opposite Army Hospital Research & 

Referral,

New Delhi - 110 057

24

Infosys Limited in association with ICLEI- Local 

goovernment for sustainability South Asia and 

Adminstrative Staff College of India.

Saroj Senapathy sarojks@infosys.com 080-28520261
Electronics City Hosur Road 

Bangalore-560100

25

Infrastructure Development Corporation 

(Karnataka) Limited (IDECK) in association with   

IDFC Foundation

Supratik Sr. Vice President supratik.sarkar1@idfc.com 9755042009

2nd Floor KCN Bhawan 9/7 

Yamunabai Road Madhavnagar 

Extension , Off Race Course Road 

Bangalore-560001

13

Delhi Integrated multi model transit system 

Ltd (DIMTS) in association with Uttarakhand 

Infrastructure Development Company Limited 

(U-DEC) and Institute for Spatial Planning and 

Environmental Research Company (ISPER) 011-43090100

1st Floor Maharana Pratap ISBT 

Building Ltd Kashmere Gate Delhi-

110006
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26

International City Management Association 

(ICMA) in association with Urban Management 

Centre (UMC) and Edgesoft India Pvt. Ltd.

Anurag Anthony
Chief Technical 

Officer

anurag@umcasia.org

9601825666
Association 777 North capitolStreet 

NE Suite 500 Washington DC 20002

Arkaja Singh
Lead Managing 

Consultant
arkaja.singh@icfi.com 9818112259

Joydeep Chakrabty
Managing 

Consultant
joydeep.chakrabty@icfi.com 9830888419

28

Jones Lang LaSalle Propoerty Consultants India 

P Ltd in association with  Townland 

Consultants Pvt Ltd and  Tata Consulting 

Engineers Ltd (Delhi)

A Shankar National Director

a.shankar@apjll.com

9940066869

1110 Ashoka Estate Barakhamba 

Road Connaught Place New Delhi-

110001

29

Knight Frank (India) Pvt Ltd in association with  

Fortress Infrstructure Services and  PSP 

Financial Consultants Pvt Ltd (Mumbai)

Ajay Aggarwal

Sarad Kundu
ajay.agrawal@in.knightfrank.com 022-67450101

Ajay Aggarwal

9599620019

House Near Twin Towers , Off-Veer 

Savarkar Marg Prabhadevi Mumbai-

400025 

30 KPMG Advisory Services Pvt. Ltd. Sameer Jain
Sr. consultant 

KPMG
sameerjain@kpmg.com 8130791158

Lodha Excelus 1st Floor Applo Mills 

Compound N.M Joshi  Marg 

Mahalakshmi Mumbai-400011

31

Lea Associates South Asia Pvt Ltd in 

association with  Crux Consultants Pvt Ltd and  

VBSOFT Pvt Ltd 

Dr. A. Panneerselvam 

K.Rajesh 

deputy general 

manager

lasa@lasaindia.com 

rajeshplan@gmail.com

krajesh@lasaindia.com

9573435416

B-1/E-27 Mohan Co-operative 

Industrial Estste mathura Road new 

delhi-110044

32 Mackinsy Suveer Sinha suveer_sinha@mckinsey.com 022-66302151
Plot No 4 Echelon Institution Area 

Sector 32 Gurgaon Haryana 122001

33

Mahindra Consulting Engineers Limited in 

association with SUEZ Environment Consulting 

and  Akara Research and Technologies Pvt 

Limited (Tamil Nadu)

C.S Narayana

Pradeep
mace@mahindra.com

044-42404477 / 

28542325 / 26
9952005979

Mahindra Tower No 17/18 

Pattullous Road Chennai-600002 

Tamilnadu India

34
Mehta and Associates in JV with  Oswal 

Computers and Consultants Pvt Ltd (Indore)
Hitendra Mehta

hitendramehta.architect@gmail.com

jitendramehta_architect@yahoo.com

0731-2561124 / 

4065064

102 Navneet Plaza 5/2 Old Palasia 

Indore-452001 MP

35

Mott MacDonald Private Limited  in 

association with  Mott MacDonald Limited and  

Ernst and Young LLP (Noida)

Sushma Chaudhary Director

sushma.chaudhary@mottmac.com

9312009824 A-20 Sector 2 Noida-201301 UP

36

Mars Planning and Engineering Services Pvt 

Ltd in association with Walls Roberts and 

Todds and UPICO

Sourab Agarwal
info@marsconsultancy.com

wb@marsconsultancy.com
033-40045243 7926860890

BL 166 Sector II Salt Lake City 

Kolkata 700091

37
Mukesh and Associates in association with 

VisionRI Connexion Services Private Limited
D. Mukesh

bd2@mukeshassociates.com

info2@mukeshassociates.com

mukeshd@mukeshassociates.com

0427-2333563 / 

2330568

Division 2,  2/6 Ranganathar Avenue 

Perumal malai Main Road 

Narasothipatty Salem-636004 Tamil 

Nadu

38 N K Buildcon Pvt. Ltd (Jaipur)
Mohit Santosh

Sushil Gupta
business@nkbuildcon.com 0141-2710841

Sushil Gupta

9414061771

B-62 UGANTA Universty Marg Bapu 

Nagar Jaipur

27

ICF Consulting India Pvt Ltd in association with 

ICF Consulting Sevices India Pvt Ltd and Total 

Synergy Consulting Pvt Ltd

302-307, 3rd Floor Ashoka Estate 24 

Barakhamba Road New Delhi110001
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39 NCPE Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. S M Subhani Managing Director ncpesmsc@yahoo.com 9849035377
# 12-2-826/A/12,LIC Colony 

Mehidipatnam Hyderabad-500028

40

PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited in 

association with Rudhrabhishek Enterprise 

Private Ltd.(RPEL) and  CPG Consultants Pte 

Limited,(Gurgaon)

Gaurav Gupta
Principal 

Consultant
gaurav.p.gupta@in.pwc.com 9643218547

Building 8, 7th & 8th Floor Tower-B, 

DLF Cyber City Gurgaon India-

122002

41
Pell Frischmann Consultants Ltd in association 

with Frischmann Prabhu
Sharmista Yadav

Principal 

Consultant
syadav@pellfrischmann.com 9828511112

5 Manchester Square London, W1U 

3PD UK

42 Shah Technical Consultants Pvt. Ltd. (STC) Prasana Shah
stcmumbai@vsnl.com

 stc@stc.co.in
022-22871061 9821079564

407 Raheja Center , Plot No-214 

Nariman point Mumbai-400021

43
SoftTech Engineers Pvt. Ltd. an association 

with Design Point Consult Pvt. Ltd.
B.K. Patel enquires@softTech-engr.com /

sepl@softtech-engr.com

020-24217676
5-A 5th Floor Pune Satara Road 

Telephone Exchange Pune-411009

44
Srei Infrastructure Finance Limited In 

association with  . Navayuga Spatial 
A.K. Mahapatra

Head, 

Infrastructure 
ak.mahapatra@srei.com 9830018159

Vishakarma 86 C Topsia Road 

(South) Kolkata-700046

45

Tandon Urban Solutions Pvt. Ltd. (TUSPL) in 

association with Spatial Decisions and  Maha 

Infotech Pvt. Ltd. (MIPL) (Mumbai)

Chaitanya Berde Director

berdeer@yahoo.com

9819602856
701 Harbhaajan Building Kalina 

Santacruz (E) Mumbai-400098

46

The Energy and Resource Institute in 

association with Tractebel Engineering SA, 

Belgium and Avalon Information Systems Pvt. 

Ltd.

Divya Sharma Fellow

divyas@teri.res.in

9971662126
Darbari Seth Block IHC Complex 

Lodhi Road New Delhi-110003

47
Voyants Solutions Pvt Ltd in association  with  

MINRAJ Consultants (Haryana)
Meenakshi Tyagi AGM

meenakshi@voyants.in
9810866865

D-7/4 F. F Exclusive Floors DLF City 

Phase V Gurgaon Haryana-122009

48

WAPCOS LTD in association with Yashi 

Consulting Services Pvt Ltd and Cambridge 

Systematics Consulting & Technology Private 

Limited,

Dr. Uday Roman Consultant wapcos.rud@gmail.com 9831894443
76 C Sector-18 Institution Area 

Gurgaon -122015 Haryana 
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